2023-12-29
COPYRIGHT © 2023 ELECTRONIC PROTOTYPES - ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
1.5kV ISO UART
SAFE AND RELIABLE CONTROL
1.5kV ISO UART
Safe and Reliable Control
2023-12-29
Copyright © 2023 Electronic Prototypes - All rights reserved.

3
Ordering Information
MANUFACTURER
PART NUMBER
Description
EPED001A-10-STD Standard ISO UART Device with selectable 1.8V/3.3V UART Voltage
EPED001A-10-180 ISO UART Device with fixed 1.8V UART Voltage
EPED001A-10-250 ISO UART Device with fixed 2.5V UART Voltage
EPED001A-10-330 ISO UART Device with fixed 3.3V UART Voltage
EPED001A-10-ADJ ISO UART Device with UART interface set by target board
EPED001A-10-CUS Customized version of ISO UART Device, on special request.
Functional Block Diagram
UART Header pinout
Name Color Description
VCC Red 1.8V / 3.3V Output*